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NRC Committee Contacts 

 
Below you will see a list of our committee members. To send an e-mail click on the appropriate email address 

 
 

Committee Role 

 

Contact Name 

 

Contact E mail 

Club President Val Firth   

Club Chairperson Steph Reclik   steph.reclik@naphillridingclub.co.uk 

Club Vice Chairperson Carol Dandy  carole.dandy@naphillridingclub.co.uk 

Club Secretary   Hilary Westall  

Minutes Secretary Janet Bayley   janet.bayley@naphillridingclub.co.uk 

Membership Rosie Allen  

Treasurer Anna Bulmer treasurer@naphillridingclub.co.uk 

Treasurer Anna Bulmer anna.bulmer@naphillridingclub.co.uk 

Teams Manager Carole Dandy teams@naphillridingclub.co.uk 

Teams / Training Hannah Reclik   

Teams / Training Anna Loring  

Liaison / Area 6 Meeting   Frances Harding  

Members Dressage  Lyn Shew / Rosie Allen lyn.shew@naphillridingclub.co.uk 

E Dressage  Lyn Shew / Rosie Allen lyn.shew@naphillridingclub.co.uk 

Club Trophies / Cups Steph Reclik steph.reclik@naphillridingclub.co.uk 

Trail / Pleasure Rides  Janet Bayley / Sandra Alying janet.bayley@naphillridingclub.co.uk 

Club Rosettes Lyn Shew lyn.shew@naphillridingclub.co.uk 

Helpers / Help Vouchers Peter Cowdery Peter.Cowdery@naphillridingclub.co.uk 

Somerhalder Points   Val Firth   

Website Admin Anna Loring  

Webmaster Anna Loring  

Info Anna Loring  

Newsletters Anna Loring  

NRC Clothing   Hannah Reclik  

Social Events Hilary Westall  

Open S/J Peter Cowdery Peter.Cowdery@naphillridingclub.co.uk 

 
Naphill Riding Club Telephone Number: Mobile   


